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Thursday, April 6 Toronto at Boston Bruins 7:00 PM NESN

Fri, Apr 7 NBA Phoenix at LA Lakers

Local Only

Date Sport Event Time (EDT) DirecTV YouTube TV FiOS Xfinity
sat, April 1 EPL  [Chelsea v. Aston Villa 12:30 PM NBC Sports 106 ]
Sat, April 1 MLB Arizona Diamondbacks at LA Dodgers 9:10 PM SportsNet LA 105***
Sat, April 1 MLB Baltimore Orioles at Boston Red Sox 4:00 PM NESN 107*** Local Only Local Only
Sat, April 1 NHL Dallas at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM Altitude _
sunday, April 2 EPL  |Newcastle v. Man Utd 11:30 AM NBC Sports 106 ]
Sunday, April 2 MLB Baltimore Orioles at Boston Red Sox 4:10 PM NESN 107*** _m Local Only
Sunday, April 2 MLB Arizona Diamondbacks at LA Dodgers 4:10 PM SportsNet LA 105***
Sunday, April 2 NBA Golden State Warriors at Denver Nuggets 6:00 PM 106 Local Only
Monday, April 3 MLB Pittsburgh Pirates at Boston Red Sox 7:10PM NESN Local Only Local Only
Monday, April 3 MLB Colorado Rockies at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM SportsNet LA _
Tuesday, April 4 MLB Pittsburgh Pirates at Boston Red Sox 7:10PM NESN Local Only Local Only
Tuesday, April 4 MLB Colorado Rockies at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM SportsNet LA _
Wednesday, April 5 MLB Pittsburgh Pirates at Boston Red Sox 1:35 PM NESN Local Only Local Only
Wednesday, April 5 EPL West Ham v. Newcastle 3:00 PM NBC Sports _

Local Only

10:30 PM SportsNet LA

Sat, Apr 8

EPL Man Utd v. Everton

Sun, Apr 9 Southampton v. Man City 9:00 AM

7:30 AM NBC Sports

NBC Sports

Sun, Apr 9 NBA Utah at LA Lakers 3:30 PM SportsNet LA

Tue, April 11 NHL Washington at Boston Bruins 7:00 PM NESN Local Only
Thu, April 13 NHL Winnipeg at Colorado Avalanche 9:00 PM Altitude

Fri, April 14 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Boston Red Sox 7:10P M NESN Local Only
Fri, April 14 MLB Chicago Cubs at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM SportsNet LA

Fri, April 14 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Boston Red Sox 4:10 PM NESN Local Only
Sat, April 15 EPL Nottingham v. Man Utd 12:30 PM NBC Sports _
sat, April 15 USFL |Philadelphia @ Memphis 430 PM FOX ]
sat, April 15 USFL |New Jersey @ Birmingham 7:30 PM FOX ]
Sat, April 15 MLB Chicago Cubs at LA Dodgers 9:10 PM SportsNet LA _—
sun, April 16 EPL  |West Ham v. Arsenal 9:00 AM NBC Sports ]
Sun, April 16 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Boston Red Sox 1:35PM NESN _
Sun, April 16 NASCAR  |Cup Series: Martinsville 3:00 PM FOX _
Sun, April 16 MLB |Chicago Cubs at LA Dodgers 4:10 PM SportsNet LA ]
Sun, April 16 USFL Pittsburgh @ New Orleans 6:30 PM FS1 _
Mon, April 17 EPL  |Leeds v. Liverpool 3:00 PM NBC Sports ]
Mon, April 17 MLB Los Angeles Angels at Boston Red Sox 11:10 AM NESN Local Only
Mon, April 17 MLB New York Mets at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM SportsNet LA

Tue, April 18 MLB Minnesota Twins at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM NESN Local Only
Tue, April 18 MLB New York Mets at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM SportsNet LA

Wed, April 19 MLB Minnesota Twins at Boston Red Sox 7:10 PM NESN Local Only
Wed, April 19 MLB New York Mets at LA Dodgers 3:10 PM SportsNet LA

Thurs, April 20 MLB Minnesota Twins at Boston Red Sox 1:35PM NESN Local Only
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Fri, April 21 EPL Arsenal v. Southampton 3:00 PM
Sat, April 22 EPL Man Utd v. Chelsea 12:30 PM
Sat, April 22 USFL Memphis @ Birmingham 7:00 PM
Sun, April 23 EPL Brighton v. Man City 11:30 AM
Sun, April 23 NASCAR  [Cup Series: Talladega 3:00 PM
Sun, April 23 USFL Michigan @ Philadelphia 7:00 PM
Fri, April 28 MLB Cleveland Indians at Boston Red Sox 7:10PM
Fri, April 28 MLB St. Louis Cardinals at LA Dodgers 10:10 PM
Saturday, April 29 EPL Arsenal v. Chelsea 12:30 PM
Saturday, April 29 MLB Cleveland Indians at Boston Red Sox 4:10PM
Saturday, April 29 USFL Memphis @ Houston 7:00 PM
Saturday, April 29 MLB St. Louis Cardinals at LA Dodgers 9:10 PM
Sunday, April 30 EPL Fulham v. Man City 9:00 AM
Sunday, April 30 MLB Cleveland Indians at Boston Red Sox 1:35PM
Sunday, April 30 USFL New Jersey @ Michigan 4:00 PM
Sunday, April 30 MLB St. Louis Cardinals at LA Dodgers 4:10 PM
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4K chart maintained by AVS forum members: Neil A and DTV757

Summary of Total 4K events

61 - 4K Games and The Masters

*** Blackout rules apply may not be available in local market

(Blackout Rules Apply)

34 - Regional MLB, NBA, NHL

2 - NESN - Boston Bruins

15 - NESN - Boston Red Sox

2 - Altitude- Colorado Avalanche

2 - SportsNet - LA Lakers

13 - SportsNet - LA Dodgers

Local Only
Local Only
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